
 
RESULTATS & CLASSEMENTS DU TOURNOI INTERNE ETAPE 2 

Samedi 21 Mai 2016 à JOB 

RESULTATS GRENOUILLES 

50m Dos 

Rang NOM Prénom 50m Dos 
Minutes.SecondesCentièmes 

Pts 

1 DUBALLUT Elian 1.0613 40 

2 TRAVERS Carmen 1.0795 35 

3 GAULIER Cassandre 1.1616 32 

4 CAZENAVE Simon 1.2162 30 

5 LEBIGOT Jossua 1.2297 29 

6 DEVAUX Tessa 1.2398 28 

7 NERI Timothée 1.2482 27 

8 RENAUDY-NEMOTO Nanami 1.2511 26 

9 BLACHE QUONIAM Hugo 1.2623 25 

10 MEIRINHOS-BOUCHARDIE Swann 1.2675 24 

11 TUERY Alix 1.3089 23 

12 SOUVERAIN Jeanne 1.3266 22 

13 BARBERO Arthur 1.3370 21 

14 BELKHIRI Iliès 1.3459 20 

15 GIROUD-GARAPON Nicolas 1.3527 19 

16 INACIO Louise 1.3745 18 

17 TAYLOR Samuel 1.3818 17 

18 PESQUIER-BONZOM Lilian 1.4294 16 

19 MIGNARD Romain 1.4301 15 

20 BAJOU--PRIM Gianni 1.4335 14 

21 EYCHENNE Nathan 1.4522 13 

22 SERMETH Victoria 1.4550 12 

23 AMIABLE Lorelei 1.4689 11 

24 BARR Elodie 2.0098 10 

25 BOEUF Tristan 2.0344 9 

26 KOLB-PANIS Axel 2.1215 8 

27 OUCHENANE Nour 2.2606 7 

 

  



 
RESULTATS GRENOUILLES 

25m NL 

Rang NOM Prénom 25m NL Pts 

1 TRAVERS Carmen 0.3037 40 

2 TUERY Alix 0.3097 35 

3 CAZENAVE Simon 0.3434 32 

4 TAYLOR Samuel 0.3447 30 

5 DEVAUX Tessa 0.3481 29 

6 GIROUD-GARAPON Nicolas 0.3539 28 

7 PESQUIER-BONZOM Lilian 0.3568 27 

8 GAULIER Cassandre 0.3645 26 

9 DUBALLUT Elian 0.3659 25 

10 LEBIGOT Jossua 0.3664 24 

11 GRANER Théo 0.3692 23 

12 BARBERO Arthur 0.3954 22 

13 RENAUDY-NEMOTO Nanami 0.4171 21 

14 EYCHENNE Nathan 0.4294 20 

15 SOUVERAIN Jeanne 0.4553 19 

16 AMIABLE Lorelei 0.4653 18 

17 NERI Timothée 0.4694 17 

18 MEIRINHOS-BOUCHARDIE Swann 0.4818 16 

19 INACIO Louise 0.4840 15 

20 BLACHE QUONIAM Hugo 0.4907 14 

21 SERMETH Victoria 0.5034 13 

22 BELKHIRI Iliès 0.5080 12 

23 MIGNARD Romain 0.5175 11 

24 BAJOU--PRIM Gianni 0.5641 10 

25 BOEUF Tristan 0.5953 9 

26 OUCHENANE Nour 1.0419 8 

27 BARR Elodie 1.0951 7 

28 KOLB-PANIS Axel 2.0523 6 

 

  



 
RESULTATS TRITONS 

25m Brasse 

Rang NOM Prénom 25m Brasse Pts 

1 SALAS-BENESTEBE Quentin 0.3572 40 

2 PECOULT Oscar 0.3612 35 

3 WENZEL Lars 0.3682 32 

4 ABBAS Mellina 0.3694 30 

5 PECOULT Zoe 0.3709 29 

6 HIGGINS Nathan 0.4117 28 

7 PIRON Morgane 0.4172 27 

8 COMRIE Iris 0.4286 26 

9 NGUYEN VAN PHI Anais 0.4718 25 

10 KAROUACH Inès 0.4957 24 

 

25m Dos 

Rang NOM Prénom 25m Dos Pts 

1 BLUM Moritz 0.2839 40 

2 CADOT-BURILLET Ariane 0.3047 35 

3 SCOZZARI Manuel Camillo 0.3060 32 

4 ZITTEL Tara 0.3146 30 

5 ERDOGAN Mehmet 0.3188 29 

6 SEGUI Dorian 0.3213 28 

7 MARTINEZ Claire 0.3217 27 

8 BALLION-MAILHES Léo 0.3218 26 

9 NEGRE TOZZI Alexandre 0.3278 25 

10 RIGOLLET-BOULONGEOT Antoine 0.3485 24 

11 CARVALHO WITTICH Annabella 0.3525 23 

12 VLAMYNCK Sacha 0.3535 22 

13 DESMEULLES Emma 0.3622 21 

14 DUBUC Candice 0.3830 20 

15 PRUVOT Lilly-Rose 0.3958 19 

16 THOMANN Sveva 0.4347 18 

17 GRANER Max 0.4390 17 

18 GUILLON Sasha 0.4797 16 

 

  



 
RESULTATS TRITONS 

50m NL 

Rang NOM Prénom 50m NL Pts 

1 COMRIE Iris 0.5911 40 

2 CADOT-BURILLET Ariane 1.0407 35 

3 SALAS-BENESTEBE Quentin 1.0499 32 

4 RIGOLLET-BOULONGEOT Antoine 1.0630 30 

5 DESMEULLES Emma 1.0775 29 

6 VLAMYNCK Sacha 1.1100 28 

7 WENZEL Lars 1.1214 27 

8 PRUVOT Lilly-Rose 1.1262 26 

9 HIGGINS Nathan 1.1377 25 

10 BLUM Moritz 1.1422 24 

11 PECOULT Oscar 1.1461 23 

12 ABBAS Mellina 1.1575 22 

13 BALLION-MAILHES Léo 1.1588 21 

14 SEGUI Dorian 1.1799 20 

15 SCOZZARI Manuel Camillo 1.1885 19 

16 NEGRE TOZZI Alexandre 1.2041 18 

17 THOMANN Sveva 1.2256 17 

18 PECOULT Zoe 1.2461 16 

19 PIRON Morgane 1.2475 15 

20 MARTINEZ Claire 1.2688 14 

21 CARVALHO WITTICH Annabella 1.2848 13 

22 ERDOGAN Mehmet 1.2930 12 

23 DUBUC Candice 1.3297 11 

24 ZITTEL Tara 1.3703 10 

25 GRANER Max 1.3844 9 

26 GUILLON Sasha 1.4149 8 

27 KAROUACH Inès 1.4481 7 

28 NGUYEN VAN PHI Anais 1.4774 6 

 

  



 
RESULTATS DAUPHINS 1 

100m 4 Nages 

Rang NOM Prénom 100m 4 Nages Pts 

1 GUERIN Nikita 2.0334 40 

2 MAURIN-COULOUVRAT Antoine 2.1399 35 

3 OUCHENANE Yassine 2.1694 32 

4 DURRIEU-PY Inès 2.1766 30 

5 WENZEL Félix 2.1957 29 

6 BERTIN Antoine 2.2388 28 

7 AVERLAND Aurore 2.3130 27 

8 EGGENBERGER Rémi 2.4363 26 

9 ALLARD Yohann 2.4707 25 

10 SAUNIER Anaïs 2.5115 24 

 

RESULTATS DAUPHINS 2 

50m Brasse 

Rang NOM Prénom 50m Brasse Pts 

1 AZEMA Evan 0.5672 40 

2 MICHEL Paul 0.5756 35 

3 BREYSSE Clara 0.5943 32 

4 VORVOREANU Sarah-Maria 1.0075 30 

5 CAILLAUD-FIORILLO Lorenzo 1.0134 29 

6 MULE Juliette 1.0633 28 

7 GUILBERT Rémi 1.0728 27 

 

50m Dos 

Rang NOM Prénom 50m Dos Pts 

1 ETIENNE Camille 0.5533 40 

2 PREVITALI Margaux 0.5688 35 

3 GENOULAZ Tina 1.0035 32 

 

  



 
RESULTATS DAUPHINS 2 

50m Papillon 

Rang NOM Prénom 50m Papillon Pts 

1 ETIENNE Camille 0.5749 40 

2 CAILLAUD-FIORILLO Lorenzo 1.0210 35 

3 BREYSSE Clara 1.0238 32 

4 MICHEL Paul 1.0602 30 

5 PREVITALI Margaux 1.0755 29 

6 VORVOREANU Sarah-Maria 1.0859 28 

7 AZEMA Evan 1.1117 27 

8 GENOULAZ Tina 1.1245 26 

9 MULE Juliette 1.1368 25 

10 GUILBERT Rémi 1.1759 24 

 

RESULTATS DRAGONS 

50m Brasse 

Rang NOM Prénom 50m Brasse Pts 

1 RENAUD Alexandra 0.5624 40 

2 CAZAUX Solène 0.5919 35 

3 HEBRARD CAPDEVILLE Malena 0.5931 32 

4 CEJAS-HAKALA Carmen 1.0137 30 

5 BES Raphaël 1.0481 29 

6 FERNANDES GOMES DE ALMEIDA Franscisca 1.0705 28 

 

Rang NOM Prénom 50m Dos Pts 

1 BERGER Apolline 0.5090 40 

2 PETIT Maxime 0.5542 35 

3 CARMONA Diane 0.5562 32 

4 AVERLAND Marine 0.5656 30 

5 EYCHENNE Paul 1.0319 29 

6 IRIBARNE Martin 1.0500 28 

7 ALSAYEGH Fajer 1.1027 27 

8 ALSAYEGH Joud 1.1673 26 

 

  



 
RESULTATS DRAGONS 

50m NL 

Rang NOM Prénom 50m NL Pts 

1 CEJAS-HAKALA Carmen 0.4188 40 

2 HEBRARD CAPDEVILLE Malena 0.4536 35 

3 CARMONA Diane 0.4733 32 

4 BERGER Apolline 0.4762 30 

5 CAZAUX Solène 0.4855 29 

6 FERNANDES GOMES DE ALMEIDA Franscisca 0.4919 28 

7 IRIBARNE Martin 0.5039 27 

8 AVERLAND Marine 0.5164 26 

9 ALSAYEGH Fajer 0.5330 25 

10 PETIT Maxime 0.5738 24 

11 RENAUD Alexandra 0.5977 23 

12 EYCHENNE Paul 0.5981 22 

13 BES Raphaël 1.0160 21 

14 ALSAYEGH Joud 1.0766 20 

 

RESULTATS PRECOMPETITIONS 

50m Brasse 

Rang NOM Prénom 50m Brasse Pts 

1 TURRI Alix 0.4949 40 

2 ERDOGAN Suheyla 0.5096 35 

3 ERDOGAN Vesile 0.5107 32 

4 ETIENNE Marie 0.5234 30 

5 ZITTEL Perrine 0.5835 29 

 

50m Dos 

Rang NOM Prénom 50m Dos Pts 

1 QUENESCOURT Tom 0.3907 40 

2 MORONI Mathis 0.4722 35 

3 ATUNDEMBO Damaris 0.4739 32 

 CLEVENOT Adrien 0.5195 30 

 

  



 
RESULTATS PRECOMPETITIONS 

50m NL 

Rang NOM Prénom 50m NL Pts 

1 QUENESCOURT Tom 0.3316 40 

2 MORONI Mathis 0.3836 35 

3 TURRI Alix 0.3856 32 

4 ATUNDEMBO Damaris 0.3921 30 

5 ERDOGAN Vesile 0.3981 29 

6 HAENLIN Johann 0.4000 28 

7 ERDOGAN Suheyla 0.4291 27 

8 ETIENNE Marie 0.4407 26 

9 ZITTEL Perrine 0.4545 25 

10 CLEVENOT Adrien 0.4881 24 

50m Papillon 

Rang NOM Prénom 50m Papillon Pts 

1 HAENLIN Johann 0.4962 40 

 

  



 
CLASSEMENTS ETAPES 2 

CLASSEMENTS GRENOUILLES 

 

Rang NOM Prénom Pts 

1 TRAVERS Carmen 75 

2 DUBALLUT Elian 65 

3 CAZENAVE Simon 62 

4 GAULIER Cassandre 58 

4 TUERY Alix 58 

6 DEVAUX Tessa 57 

7 LEBIGOT Jossua 53 

8 GIROUD-GARAPON Nicolas 47 

8 RENAUDY-NEMOTO Nanami 47 

8 TAYLOR Samuel 47 

11 NERI Timothée 44 

12 BARBERO Arthur 43 

12 PESQUIER-BONZOM Lilian 43 

14 SOUVERAIN Jeanne 41 

15 MEIRINHOS-BOUCHARDIE Swann 40 

16 BLACHE QUONIAM Hugo 39 

17 EYCHENNE Nathan 33 

17 INACIO Louise 33 

19 BELKHIRI Iliès 32 

20 AMIABLE Lorelei 29 

21 MIGNARD Romain 26 

22 SERMETH Victoria 25 

22 BAJOU--PRIM Gianni 24 

24 GRANER Théo 23 

25 BOEUF Tristan 18 

26 BARR Elodie 17 

27 OUCHENANE Nour 15 

28 KOLB-PANIS Axel 14 

 

  



 
CLASSEMENTS TRITONS 

 

Rang NOM Prénom Pts 

1 SALAS-BENESTEBE Quentin 72 

2 CADOT-BURILLET Ariane 70 

3 COMRIE Iris 66 

4 BLUM Moritz 64 

5 WENZEL Lars 59 

6 PECOULT Oscar 58 

7 BALLION-MAILHES Léo 57 

8 RIGOLLET-BOULONGEOT Antoine 54 

9 HIGGINS Nathan 53 

10 ABBAS Mellina 52 

11 SCOZZARI Manuel Camillo 51 

12 DESMEULLES Emma 50 

12 VLAMYNCK Sacha 50 

14 SEGUI Dorian 48 

15 PECOULT Zoe 45 

15 PRUVOT Lilly-Rose 45 

17 NEGRE TOZZI Alexandre 43 

18 PIRON Morgane 42 

19 ERDOGAN Mehmet 41 

19 MARTINEZ Claire 41 

21 ZITTEL Tara 40 

22 CARVALHO WITTICH Annabella 36 

23 THOMANN Sveva 35 

24 DUBUC Candice 31 

24 KAROUACH Inès 31 

24 NGUYEN VAN PHI Anais 31 

27 GRANER Max 26 

28 GUILLON Sasha 24 

 

  



 
CLASSEMENTS DAUPHINS 1 

 

Rang NOM Prénom Pts 

1 GUERIN Nikita 40 

2 MAURIN-COULOUVRAT Antoine 35 

3 OUCHENANE Yassine 32 

4 DURRIEU-PY Inès 30 

5 WENZEL Félix 29 

6 BERKA Antoine 28 

7 AVERLAND Aurore 27 

8 EGGENBERGER Rémi 26 

9 ALLARD Yohann 25 

10 SAUNIER Anaïs 24 

 

CLASSEMENTS DAUPHINS 2 

 

Rang NOM Prénom Pts 

1 ETIENNE Camille 80 

2 AZEMA Evan 67 

3 MICHEL Paul 65 

4 BREYSSE Clara 64 

4 CAILLAUD-FIORILLO Lorenzo 64 

4 PREVITALI Margaux 64 

7 GENOULAZ Tina 58 

7 VORVOREANU Sarah-Maria 58 

9 MULE Juliette 53 

10 GUILBERT Rémi 51 

 

  



 
CLASSEMENTS DRAGONS 

 

Rang NOM Prénom Pts 

1 BERGER Apolline 70 

1 CEJAS-HAKALA Carmen 70 

3 HEBRARD CAPDEVILLE Malena 67 

4 CARMONA Diane 64 

4 CAZAUX Solène 64 

6 RENAUD Alexandra 63 

7 PETIT Maxime 59 

8 AVERLAND Marine 56 

8 FERNANDES GOMES DE ALMEIDA Franscisca 56 

10 IRIBARNE Martin 55 

11 ALSAYEGH Fajer 52 

12 EYCHENNE Paul 51 

13 BES Raphaël 50 

14 ALSAYEGH Joud 46 

 

CLASSEMENTS PRECOMPETITIONS 

 

Rang NOM Prénom Pts 

1 QUENESCOURT Tom 80 

2 TURRI Alix 72 

3 MORONI Mathis 70 

4 HAENLIN Johann 68 

5 ATUNDEMBO Damaris 62 

5 ERDOGAN Suheyla 62 

7 ERDOGAN Vesile 61 

8 ETIENNE Marie 56 

9 CLEVENOT Adrien 54 

9 ZITTEL Perrine 54 

1 QUENESCOURT Tom 80 

2 TURRI Alix 72 

3 MORONI Mathis 70 

4 HAENLIN Johann 68 

5 ATUNDEMBO Damaris 62 

5 ERDOGAN Suheyla 62 

7 ERDOGAN Vesile 61 

8 ETIENNE Marie 56 

 


